
 
 
 
 
                             LIGA ESCOLAR BENJAMIN,ALEVIN,INFANTIL Y CADETE DE BIZKAIA 
                                                GOROSTIZA, 6 calles 
 
Nº 1, 8X50 M. ESTILOS MIXT., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0237-SANTURZI C.N.              6.20.31                                                             38,00 
   10004397  JONE MARTINEZ LUS          02             44.55                    44.55 
   10004396  GAIZKA DURAÑONA HERNANDO   02           1.27.58                    43.03 
   09995562  JOEL RIVAS CARRILLO        02           2.24.77                    57.19 
   10004395  NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02           6.20.31                  3.55.54 
 2 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            6.58.40                                                             32,00 
   10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02             55.13                    55.13 
   10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03           1.44.73                    49.60 
   10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03           2.48.26                  1.03.53 
   10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02           6.58.40                  4.10.14 
 3 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.             7.07.06                                                             28,00 
   10001051  ANE IBARRA PEREIRA         02             46.43                    46.43 
   10001049  ERLAITZ CABEZAS PEÑA       02           1.33.17                    46.74 
   10012861  ANE CRISPIN PASTOR         03           2.37.35                  1.04.18 
   10001988  ERLANTZ DE LA RED          02           7.07.06                  4.29.71 
 4 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   - B        7.32.36                                                              
   10011595  ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS      03             55.90                    55.90 
   10011195  CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY   03           1.47.91                    52.01 
   10011601  GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA   03           2.40.86                    52.95 
   10011597  IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ   03           7.32.36                  4.51.50 
                                                                                                             
Nº 3, 4X50 M. ESTILOS MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 * 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P           BAJA                                                                  
 
                                                                                                             
Nº 4, 4X100 M. LIBRE FEM., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0237-SANTURZI C.N.              5.02.68                                                             38,00 
   09978783  ANDREA MORENO SEDANO       00    35.33  1.14.05                  1.14.05 
   09993822  MAITANE SANCHEZ URBERUAGA  00           2.30.80                  1.16.75 
   09988196  OIHANE GARCIA MATEO        00           3.46.08                  1.15.28 
   09993824  AITZIBER AYUSO RAMOS       00           5.02.68                  1.16.60 
 2 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.             5.10.08                                                             32,00 
   09984866  MAGDALENA MUSONS LHEZ      00    32.45  1.09.25                  1.09.25 
   09989800  AITZIBER CORBACHO          01           2.36.74                  1.27.49 
   09978094  ANDREA CORNEJO BOCOS       00           3.54.78                  1.18.04 
   09989801  UXUE VALERO ROLDAN         01           5.10.08                  1.15.30 
 3 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N            5.43.81                                                             28,00 
   09995113  EVA IBAÑEZ LIÑEIRA         00    36.12  1.16.53                  1.16.53 
   09986389  MAIDER MELENDEZ MELLID     00           2.38.25                  1.21.72 
   09985463  LEIRE URIBARRI             01           4.07.74                  1.29.49 
   09996433  MAITANE ZABALA DE CASTRO   01           5.43.81                  1.36.07 
 4 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            5.46.48                                                              
   09984346  CRISTINA URIARTE TEJEDOR   00    39.22  1.24.95                  1.24.95 
   10012591  DHAMAR ANDREA SANCHEZ      00           2.54.05                  1.29.10 
   10012471  MANUELA MARULANDA VANEGAS  00           4.26.71                  1.32.66 
   09984384  BEGOÑA BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ  00           5.46.48                  1.19.77 
5 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA             6.05.72                                                              
   09995836  AMAIA ARANAGA GUTIERREZ    00    39.08  1.23.97                  1.23.97 
   09970052  NEREA BIDEGORRI CATALA     01           3.00.66                  1.36.69 
   09996323  LIBE URRUTIA CAMPOS        01           4.40.72                  1.40.06 
   09970053  ANE ARANAGA GUTIERREZ      01           6.05.72                  1.25.00 
                                                                                                             
Nº 5, 4X100 M. LIBRE MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0237-SANTURZI C.N.              4.54.62                                                             38,00 
   09966773  JON ALONSO FERNANDEZ       99    32.64  1.09.27                  1.09.27 
   09978781  UNAI CAMBRA SANTOS         99           2.23.49                  1.14.22 
   09978797  JUAN PARDO SALGADO         00           3.39.74                  1.16.25 
   09976794  EDER TREVILLA IGLESIAS     00           4.54.62                  1.14.88 
 2 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.             5.10.61                                                             32,00 
   09978092  IMANOL ANDRADE ALONSO      00    37.00  1.19.71                  1.19.71 
   09978089  ENEKO AVILA AXPE           00           2.36.70                  1.16.99 
   09987696  ENEKO IÑIGUEZ GARCIA       00           4.01.86                  1.25.16 
   09968516  IBON SALAZAR GONZALEZ      99           5.10.61                  1.08.75 
 3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            5.55.92                                                             28,00 
   09989781  PELLO BORDEGARAI ARCAS     00    37.31  1.20.37                  1.20.37 
   10012579  YOEL PAMPIN DOMINGO        00           2.53.39                  1.33.02 
   09982907  GORKA ESPARZA BASTO        99           4.22.01                  1.28.62 
   09978095  IBON ALDAY SANCHEZ         00           5.55.92                  1.33.91 
 * 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N           N.P.                                                                  
 
                                                                                                             
Nº 6, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 



 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10011195  CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      53.75                                      19,00 
 2 10011600  MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ     03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      55.17                                      16,00 
 3 10011597  IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      56.93                                      14,00 
 4 10011197  ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA    03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      57.45                                      
 5 10011596  ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.01.24                                      
 6 10011595  ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.02.65                                      
 7 10011601  GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.03.69                                      
 8 10011196  IRATI IZAGUIRRE PARDO      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.03.93                                      
 9 50007502  PEDRO DE LA FUENTE CORTES  03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.06.29                                      
10 10011198  ARITZ MARTIN LANDA         03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.06.66                                      
11 10011200  UNAI SANCHEZ UBERUAGA      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.09.03                                      
12 10013559  PALOMA CONDE               03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.09.12                                      
13 10011199  AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA  03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.11.06                                      
   10012859  JOEL GONZALO GUTIERREZ     03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
 
Nº 7, 400 M. LIBRE MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10001986  NAGORE MONLLOR GOIRI       02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   6.06.35    40.08  1.25.29  2.59.16           19,00 
 2 10001049  ERLAITZ CABEZAS PEÑA       02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   6.28.65    41.32  1.30.49  3.11.64           16,00 
 3 09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  6.29.56    42.78  1.32.21  3.12.61           14,00 
 4 10001051  ANE IBARRA PEREIRA         02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   6.37.17    43.63  1.31.38  3.13.12           
 5 10005789  RUBEN DE LA CALLE ABAD     02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   6.41.13    42.62  1.32.65  3.16.93           
 6 10004396  GAIZKA DURAÑONA HERNANDO   02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    6.41.72    43.99  1.35.07  3.20.34           
 7 10004404  ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    6.44.75    42.71  1.32.56  3.17.52           
 8 10004394  ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO     02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    6.48.90    44.40  1.34.21  3.19.94           
 9 10004395  NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    6.50.28    43.55  1.35.45  3.21.74           
                                                                                                                    
Nº 8, 400 M. LIBRE MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2001 
 1 10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  6.21.09    39.80  1.26.49  3.03.81           19,00 
 2 09993827  JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ    01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    6.47.13    41.87  1.33.06  3.19.33           16,00 
   09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09998921  MIKEL FERNANDEZ BOLZONI    01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10005595  ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ        01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 9, 200 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2001 
 1 09989801  UXUE VALERO ROLDAN         01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   3.31.50    45.52  1.41.11                    19,00 
 2 09989800  AITZIBER CORBACHO          01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   3.50.11    51.15  1.53.28                    16,00 
   09993826  IRUNE SANCHEZ ROTAETXE     01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 10, 200 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09978793  CARLOTA ZAPATA FIDALGO     00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.12.97    42.38  1.33.16                    19,00 
 2 09988196  OIHANE GARCIA MATEO        00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.24.56    43.14  1.34.67                    16,00 
 3 09984866  MAGDALENA MUSONS LHEZ      00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   3.31.74    41.22  1.34.44                    14,00 
 4 09993825  ANDREA RELLOSO SANTOS      00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.51.06    51.18  1.49.79                    
   09978094  ANDREA CORNEJO BOCOS       00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  DESC.                                         
                                                                                                                    
Nº 11, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09976794  EDER TREVILLA IGLESIAS     00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.15.22    41.96  1.33.55                    19,00 
 2 09978089  ENEKO AVILA AXPE           00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   3.16.57    38.64  1.29.40                    16,00 
 3 09978797  JUAN PARDO SALGADO         00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.26.21    44.46  1.37.34                    14,00 
 4 09978092  IMANOL ANDRADE ALONSO      00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   4.00.06    46.39  1.48.45                    
                                                                                                                    
Nº 12, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 1999 
 1 09966773  JON ALONSO FERNANDEZ       99 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    2.39.44    35.65  1.17.90                    19,00 
 2 09968516  IBON SALAZAR GONZALEZ      99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   2.43.78    35.64  1.17.83                    16,00 
 3 09978778  GORKA ABAD DIEZ            99 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.01.63    39.76  1.26.68                    14,00 
 4 09978781  UNAI CAMBRA SANTOS         99 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    3.44.95    48.66  1.47.13                    
                                                                                                                    
Nº 13, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10011597  IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      51.63                                      19,00 



 
 
 2 10073200  UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA   03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     54.28                                      16,00 
 3 10054430  JON CORTES BAYOT           03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     57.53                                      14,00 
 4 10011595  ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      57.56                                      
 5 10005447  ARKAITZ TREBOLAZABALA      03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     59.37                                      
 6 10014664  IZARO MASA CANDALES        03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     59.58                                      
 7 10003544  HEGOA OCERIN RAPHA         03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.00.88                                      
 8 10012862  JONE FUENTE MARTIN         03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.06.07                                      
   10012864  RUBEN GARCIA BERNARDINO    03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10012859  JOEL GONZALO GUTIERREZ     03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10012865  HAIZEA HERNANDEZ CABREJAS  03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10014067  IZARO SANTOS PARDO         03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 14, 50 M. BRAZA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10004395  NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      53.03                                      19,00 
 2 09970051  DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA    02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     53.72                                      16,00 
 3 09995562  JOEL RIVAS CARRILLO        02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      54.82                                      14,00 
 4 10004399  JULEN FERNANDEZ NOTARIO    02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      58.45                                      
 5 10005789  RUBEN DE LA CALLE ABAD     02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.     59.32                                      
 6 10001988  ERLANTZ DE LA RED          02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.     59.89                                      
 7 10001051  ANE IBARRA PEREIRA         02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.00.39                                      
 8 10004400  AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA    02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.00.98                                      
 9 10011199  AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA  03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.02.34                                      
10 10011195  CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.02.98                                      
11 10011596  ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.03.29                                      
12 10054400  AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA          02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.03.38                                      
13 10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.04.19                                      
14 10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.06.58                                      
15 10012861  ANE CRISPIN PASTOR         03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.06.63                                      
16 10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.07.68                                      
17 10012565  NAIA CEA CARRO             02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.07.99                                      
18 10011598  JOSEBA LOPEZ SANZ          03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.09.02                                      
19 09975370  LEIRE BARCENA              02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.13.11                                      
20 10011196  IRATI IZAGUIRRE PARDO      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.14.18                                      
21 10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.15.25                                      
   07445010  IZARO MATAS SIERRA         02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  DESC.                                         
   10000304  EKHI EIZAGIRRE GARTZIA     02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10012748  LIBE BAÑUELOS ZULUAGA      03 0B82-DEUSTUKO IKAST. BAJA                                          
   10013558  HAIZEA AMARO MARTINEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10057800  MAIALEN FERNANDEZ URTASUN  02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09970006  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09970005  NAIA IBARRA LECIÑANA       02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   10057830  EIDER ZELAIA LEKUE         02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   10002454  MICAELA BARROETA MANSILLA  02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09970054  ANDER PRADERA MARTINEZ     02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 15, 50 M. BRAZA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2001 
 1 09993827  JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ    01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      49.15                                      19,00 
 2 09996321  JON DIEZ GARAMENDI         01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     50.80                                      16,00 
 3 09975509  JUAN OLASO OZAITA          01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     51.98                                      14,00 
 4 10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    58.13                                      
 5 10005601  MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO        01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.02.94                                      
   10015283  UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE       01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09998921  MIKEL FERNANDEZ BOLZONI    01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09998908  MIKEL MOJA LAUZIRIKA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09998923  ARITZ BASURCO OLASO        01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10009377  JOSE LIBANO                01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 16, 100 M. BRAZA FEM., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2001 
 1 09989801  UXUE VALERO ROLDAN         01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.43.75    48.11                             19,00 
 2 10004405  NAROA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA   01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.45.30    50.50                             16,00 
 3 09970053  ANE ARANAGA GUTIERREZ      01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.45.31    51.27                             14,00 
 4 09996433  MAITANE ZABALA DE CASTRO   01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.45.32    48.23                             
 5 09985463  LEIRE URIBARRI             01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.46.62    51.47                             
 6 10000303  MAIALEN ESCAJEDO DE DIOS   01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.54.71    51.69                             
 7 09995560  IDOIA MENDEZ ARESTI        01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.57.65    54.21                             
 8 10005600  ITXASO JIMENEZ MEDINA      01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.58.56    56.81                             
 9 09970052  NEREA BIDEGORRI CATALA     01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.59.86    57.19                             
10 09996436  SHEILA CAMINA RUIZ         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.00.40    57.39                             
11 09996323  LIBE URRUTIA CAMPOS        01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   2.03.75    58.45                             
12 09996421  AINHOA RUIZ GUERRERO       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.04.56    59.04                             
13 09996430  LUCIA PEREZ ACEBES         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.06.52    58.97                             
14 09988990  MAIALEN LIZARRALDE         01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.09.80    59.25                             
15 09996435  AINHOA BLANCO MOSQUERA     01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.12.34  1.03.35                             
16 10012589  ALBA MARCO PEÑA            01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.21.50  1.03.55                             
17 09996437  ARRATE MUÑOZ GOMEZ         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.29.84  1.09.93                             
18 10012176  IRENE MARIA ORTEGA OTEO    01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.17.22  1.31.39                             



 
 
   09993828  PAULA MONTAÑA GOMEZ        01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   10005598  ANE SAIZ TABARES           01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09987541  AINIZE ELGUEZABAL          01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09958755  ANE MIREN LARRAURI         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                    
Nº 17, 100 M. BRAZA FEM., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09986389  MAIDER MELENDEZ MELLID     00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.31.91    43.32                             19,00 
 2 09978783  ANDREA MORENO SEDANO       00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.35.25    45.24                             16,00 
 3 09993822  MAITANE SANCHEZ URBERUAGA  00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.39.82    47.73                             14,00 
 4 09993824  AITZIBER AYUSO RAMOS       00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.41.25    48.09                             
 5 09978796  NAGORE PEREZ ALONSO        00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.41.64    49.97                             
 6 09995836  AMAIA ARANAGA GUTIERREZ    00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.42.47    48.53                             
 7 09978094  ANDREA CORNEJO BOCOS       00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.42.96    49.66                             
 8 09995113  EVA IBAÑEZ LIÑEIRA         00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.43.26    48.56                             
 9 09978793  CARLOTA ZAPATA FIDALGO     00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.44.90    49.23                             
10 09984384  BEGOÑA BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ  00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.48.16    47.96                             
11 09993825  ANDREA RELLOSO SANTOS      00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.53.26    54.26                             
12 09995115  ITSASO ALVAREZ ESCALANTE   00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.53.63    52.55                             
13 09984346  CRISTINA URIARTE TEJEDOR   00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.54.17    53.86                             
14 09988129  ANE ASTUI NICOLAS          00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.56.83    55.62                             
15 10012471  MANUELA MARULANDA VANEGAS  00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.57.28    55.37                             
16 10012591  DHAMAR ANDREA SANCHEZ      00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.02.82    57.49                             
   09993292  ANDREA RAMOS SAN JOSE      00 0B82-DEUSTUKO IKAST. BAJA                                          
   10013232  LEIRE IBARRA URRESTI       00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09986425  AINHOA IRIONDO CUESTA      00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09984911  ANE OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA   00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 18, 100 M. BRAZA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09976794  EDER TREVILLA IGLESIAS     00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.41.78    47.70                             19,00 
 2 09987696  ENEKO IÑIGUEZ GARCIA       00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.44.42    48.87                             16,00 
 3 09978089  ENEKO AVILA AXPE           00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.48.03    50.89                             14,00 
 4 09989781  PELLO BORDEGARAI ARCAS     00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.48.79    50.50                             
 5 09978795  IKER DIAZ ELIPE            00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.48.83    51.77                             
 6 09980287  ANDONI FIAT ARRIOLA        00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.50.06    51.99                             
 7 09988395  EDER FERNANDEZ JORGE       00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.50.08    51.72                             
 8 09998453  DIEGO ASTORGA PEREZ        00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.56.45    53.42                             
 9 10012579  YOEL PAMPIN DOMINGO        00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.23.08  1.05.84                             
   09978095  IBON ALDAY SANCHEZ         00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   09998634  YERAI SIERRA IBAÑEZ        00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N DESC.                                         
   09978096  JON ANDER PANIAGUA         00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09981101  AARON GONZALO GUTIERREZ    00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09982356  MARKEL GAGO FRUNIZ         00 0B82-DEUSTUKO IKAST. BAJA                                          
   09992579  IKER RUIZ PARDO            00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 19, 100 M. BRAZA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 1999 
 1 09968516  IBON SALAZAR GONZALEZ      99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.20.36    43.05                             19,00 
 2 09978781  UNAI CAMBRA SANTOS         99 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.41.37    47.43                             16,00 
 3 09974389  AITOR MARTINEZ PENA        99 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.42.72    46.74                             14,00 
 4 09982907  GORKA ESPARZA BASTO        99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.53.06    53.18                             
 5 20106754  JOSEBA MENDIETA SALINAS    99 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.54.79    53.16                             
   09970629  JULIAN MUSONS LEHZ         99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09997901  ALAIN FERNANDEZ GRANDE     99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09982691  JAIME ECHEVARRIA           99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09976023  IÑIGO LARRAÑAGA ZABALLA    99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 20, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10004402  ARATZ CARNERO COTANO       02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.35.30    46.74                             19,00 
 2 10004396  GAIZKA DURAÑONA HERNANDO   02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.36.63    46.49                             16,00 
 3 10054400  AGER AXPE ZUBIAGA          02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.40.87    47.14                             14,00 
 4 09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.40.98    47.86                             
 5 09970051  DANIEL BIDEGORRI CATALA    02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.42.41    47.84                             
 6 10004397  JONE MARTINEZ LUS          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.43.20    46.34                             
 7 10001986  NAGORE MONLLOR GOIRI       02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.43.41    49.20                             
 8 09995562  JOEL RIVAS CARRILLO        02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.45.86    49.62                             
 9 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.48.30    51.37                             
10 10004401  PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA      02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.49.09    50.39                             
11 09995561  IKER AGUSTIN BUESO         02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.49.26    51.46                             
12 10004399  JULEN FERNANDEZ NOTARIO    02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.49.38    52.71                             
13 10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.53.00    54.36                             
14 10005603  MAIDER SALGUERO RUIZ       02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.58.14    53.67                             
15 09854410  IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.58.95    54.68                             
16 10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.01.02    58.01                             



 
 
17 09995564  LIDIA GUERRERO             02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    2.01.53    57.63                             
18 07445010  IZARO MATAS SIERRA         02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   2.15.21  1.05.10                             
19 09975370  LEIRE BARCENA              02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   2.15.43  1.02.92                             
   10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10057830  EIDER ZELAIA LEKUE         02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  DESC.                                         
   10004911  ITZIAR SANCHEZ OCEN        02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10013558  HAIZEA AMARO MARTINEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09965840  SHEILA ABAD CID            02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09987511  LEIRE MARCOS FERNANDEZ     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10005609  AHINIZE BARRERAS MIRANDA   02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10005602  REBECA SANCHEZ MANCEÑIDO   02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10057800  MAIALEN FERNANDEZ URTASUN  02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09970006  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09970005  NAIA IBARRA LECIÑANA       02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   10002454  MICAELA BARROETA MANSILLA  02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09970054  ANDER PRADERA MARTINEZ     02 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 21, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2001 
 1 09996321  JON DIEZ GARAMENDI         01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.37.01    47.20                             19,00 
 2 09975509  JUAN OLASO OZAITA          01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.39.80    48.10                             16,00 
 3 09957844  EKAIN ALONSO               01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.54.14    52.74                             14,00 
 4 09995114  IMANOL MARTINEZ PEÑA       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.59.60    54.18                             
   09998908  MIKEL MOJA LAUZIRIKA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09998916  UNAI GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ    01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09998923  ARITZ BASURCO OLASO        01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10009377  JOSE LIBANO                01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 22, 50 M. LIBRE MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10013559  PALOMA CONDE               03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    44.27                                      19,00 
 2 50007502  PEDRO DE LA FUENTE CORTES  03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.     45.84                                      16,00 
 3 10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    46.16                                      14,00 
 4 10011197  ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA    03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      47.07                                      
 5 10011600  MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ     03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      50.31                                      
 6 10073200  UNAI OLASO ESTERBAILANDA   03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     51.11                                      
 7 10005447  ARKAITZ TREBOLAZABALA      03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     51.25                                      
 8 10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    51.52                                      
 9 10054430  JON CORTES BAYOT           03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     51.73                                      
10 10011198  ARITZ MARTIN LANDA         03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      52.14                                      
11 10014664  IZARO MASA CANDALES        03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     52.39                                      
12 10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    53.12                                      
13 10011598  JOSEBA LOPEZ SANZ          03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      53.13                                      
14 10011601  GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA   03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      56.01                                      
15 10003544  HEGOA OCERIN RAPHA         03 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA     56.74                                      
16 10011200  UNAI SANCHEZ UBERUAGA      03 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      57.66                                      
17 10012861  ANE CRISPIN PASTOR         03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.     58.81                                      
18 10012862  JONE FUENTE MARTIN         03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.04.13                                      
   10012864  RUBEN GARCIA BERNARDINO    03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10012865  HAIZEA HERNANDEZ CABREJAS  03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10014067  IZARO SANTOS PARDO         03 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10012748  LIBE BAÑUELOS ZULUAGA      03 0B82-DEUSTUKO IKAST. BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 23, 100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2001 
 1 10004405  NAROA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA   01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.34.90    46.29                             19,00 
 2 09985463  LEIRE URIBARRI             01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.36.98    46.21                             16,00 
 3 09989800  AITZIBER CORBACHO          01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.40.67    48.71                             14,00 
 4 09970053  ANE ARANAGA GUTIERREZ      01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.40.88    48.74                             
 5 09988990  MAIALEN LIZARRALDE         01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.47.13    51.26                             
 6 10005600  ITXASO JIMENEZ MEDINA      01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.47.55    50.89                             
 7 09970052  NEREA BIDEGORRI CATALA     01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.49.00    53.83                             
 8 10000303  MAIALEN ESCAJEDO DE DIOS   01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.50.05    53.08                             
 9 09996433  MAITANE ZABALA DE CASTRO   01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.50.36    53.31                             
10 09996437  ARRATE MUÑOZ GOMEZ         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.55.13    54.03                             
11 09995560  IDOIA MENDEZ ARESTI        01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.55.19    51.88                             
12 09996430  LUCIA PEREZ ACEBES         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.57.16    54.93                             
13 10012589  ALBA MARCO PEÑA            01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.58.41    54.69                             
14 09996421  AINHOA RUIZ GUERRERO       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.00.42    58.80                             
15 09996436  SHEILA CAMINA RUIZ         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.02.85    57.23                             
16 09996323  LIBE URRUTIA CAMPOS        01 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   2.06.59  1.01.17                             
17 09996435  AINHOA BLANCO MOSQUERA     01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  2.07.87  1.01.45                             
18 10012176  IRENE MARIA ORTEGA OTEO    01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.29.79  1.11.04                             
   09993826  IRUNE SANCHEZ ROTAETXE     01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   09993828  PAULA MONTAÑA GOMEZ        01 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
   10005598  ANE SAIZ TABARES           01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09987541  AINIZE ELGUEZABAL          01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09958755  ANE MIREN LARRAURI         01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 24, 100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  



 
 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09978783  ANDREA MORENO SEDANO       00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.24.56    41.34                             19,00 
 2 09984866  MAGDALENA MUSONS LHEZ      00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.24.62    41.77                             16,00 
 3 09995113  EVA IBAÑEZ LIÑEIRA         00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.25.50    40.30                             14,00 
 4 09988196  OIHANE GARCIA MATEO        00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.28.47    41.63                             
 5 09993824  AITZIBER AYUSO RAMOS       00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.28.95    42.51                             
 6 09978796  NAGORE PEREZ ALONSO        00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.31.47    44.74                             
 7 09993822  MAITANE SANCHEZ URBERUAGA  00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.32.16    44.89                             
 8 09986389  MAIDER MELENDEZ MELLID     00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.34.35    45.27                             
 9 09984384  BEGOÑA BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ  00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.37.30    48.06                             
10 09984346  CRISTINA URIARTE TEJEDOR   00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.37.43    46.31                             
11 09988129  ANE ASTUI NICOLAS          00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.39.04    48.06                             
12 10012591  DHAMAR ANDREA SANCHEZ      00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.40.67    47.73                             
13 09995836  AMAIA ARANAGA GUTIERREZ    00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.40.76    46.54                             
14 09995115  ITSASO ALVAREZ ESCALANTE   00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.43.65    50.15                             
15 10012471  MANUELA MARULANDA VANEGAS  00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.50.52    53.74                             
   09993292  ANDREA RAMOS SAN JOSE      00 0B82-DEUSTUKO IKAST. BAJA                                          
   10013232  LEIRE IBARRA URRESTI       00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09986425  AINHOA IRIONDO CUESTA      00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
   09984911  ANE OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA   00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA  BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 25, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09978797  JUAN PARDO SALGADO         00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.24.95    41.99                             19,00 
 2 09980287  ANDONI FIAT ARRIOLA        00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.25.40    39.81                             16,00 
 3 09998634  YERAI SIERRA IBAÑEZ        00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.25.51    43.05                             14,00 
 4 09978092  IMANOL ANDRADE ALONSO      00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.26.37    41.74                             
 5 09978795  IKER DIAZ ELIPE            00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.36.26    46.65                             
 6 09998453  DIEGO ASTORGA PEREZ        00 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.38.97    47.11                             
 7 09989781  PELLO BORDEGARAI ARCAS     00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.42.22    49.76                             
 8 10012579  YOEL PAMPIN DOMINGO        00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.46.18    49.98                             
 9 09987696  ENEKO IÑIGUEZ GARCIA       00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.47.15    51.92                             
10 09988395  EDER FERNANDEZ JORGE       00 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.47.68    52.91                             
11 09978095  IBON ALDAY SANCHEZ         00 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.59.92    55.64                             
   09978096  JON ANDER PANIAGUA         00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09981101  AARON GONZALO GUTIERREZ    00 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09992579  IKER RUIZ PARDO            00 0237-SANTURZI C.N.   BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 26, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 1999 
 1 09966773  JON ALONSO FERNANDEZ       99 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.19.25    37.96                             19,00 
 2 09978778  GORKA ABAD DIEZ            99 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.30.34    42.15                             16,00 
 3 09974389  AITOR MARTINEZ PENA        99 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N  1.38.84    47.49                             14,00 
 4 20106754  JOSEBA MENDIETA SALINAS    99 1124-MOREAGA UGERZA   1.42.18    49.62                             
 5 09982907  GORKA ESPARZA BASTO        99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.46.36    49.64                             
   09970629  JULIAN MUSONS LEHZ         99 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09997901  ALAIN FERNANDEZ GRANDE     99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09982691  JAIME ECHEVARRIA           99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09976023  IÑIGO LARRAÑAGA ZABALLA    99 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 27, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10004402  ARATZ CARNERO COTANO       02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      45.64                                      
 2 10001049  ERLAITZ CABEZAS PEÑA       02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.     49.18                                      19,00 
 3 10004397  JONE MARTINEZ LUS          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      50.74                                      
 4 10004404  ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ          02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      51.44                                      
 5 10004394  ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO     02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      53.10                                      
 6 09995561  IKER AGUSTIN BUESO         02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      53.22                                      
 7 10004401  PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA      02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      55.95                                      
 8 09854410  IRATXE ULIBARRI QUIROS     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    56.03                                      16,00 
 9 09995564  LIDIA GUERRERO             02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.      58.10                                      
10 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    58.47                                      14,00 
11 10005603  MAIDER SALGUERO RUIZ       02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    59.49                                      
12 10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    59.59                                      
13 10004400  AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA    02 0237-SANTURZI C.N.    1.00.98                                      
14 10001988  ERLANTZ DE LA RED          02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.   1.05.57                                      
15 10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.06.60                                      
16 10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.11.33                                      
17 10012565  NAIA CEA CARRO             02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.18.01                                      
18 10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.22.11                                      
   10000304  EKHI EIZAGIRRE GARTZIA     02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   10004911  ITZIAR SANCHEZ OCEN        02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09965840  SHEILA ABAD CID            02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   09987511  LEIRE MARCOS FERNANDEZ     02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10005609  AHINIZE BARRERAS MIRANDA   02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
   10005602  REBECA SANCHEZ MANCEÑIDO   02 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    



 
 
Nº 28, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 03/03/12, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2001 
 1 09957844  EKAIN ALONSO               01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    57.95                                      19,00 
 2 10005601  MIKEL GOMEZ MONTOTO        01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    58.16                                      16,00 
 3 09995114  IMANOL MARTINEZ PEÑA       01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N    58.95                                      14,00 
   10015283  UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE       01 0409-BARAKALDO C.N.  BAJA                                          
   09998916  UNAI GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ    01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10005595  ADRIAN GARCIA GOMEZ        01 0352-PORTUGALETE D.N BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
 


